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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

CROSS "POGGIO ALLEGRO"

CLASSIFICA FINALE

sportpertutti

POS NUM
PETT
1 92
2 174
3 140
4 112
5) 89
6 238
7 213
8 116
9 100
10 60
11 101
12 139
13 121
1 71
2 168
3 90
4 91
5 147
6 5
7 86
8 97
9 187
10 4
11 166
12 35
13 264
14 45
1 161
2 106
3 262
4 250
5) 141
6 274
7 128
8 107
9 276
10 214
11 170
12 145
13 67
14 272
15 225
16 188
17 178
18 29
19 28
20 130
21 30
22 110
23 36
24 64
25 109
26 125

25-01-2015 / Mazara del Vallo TP

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

ABRUZZO Davide
PUCCIO Salvatore
LICATA Vincenzo Alessio
FILIPPI  Luca
BALBO Giovanni
POMA Antonio*
TIMPA Gaspare*
AIELLO Giuseppe
POMA Giuseppe*
CUSUMANO Leonardo
GAROFALO Giuseppe*
PIAZZA Andrea
RUSSO Luigi

DI GIOIA Calogero*
MARRONE Massimo
LIBASCI Filippo
COMAIANNI Alessandro
APOLLO Salvatore
BOCCHETTA Fabio*
MANNONE Massimiliano
FIRRERI Franco Antonio*
DI STEFANO Alberto*
AMPOLA Salvatore*
MARINO Antonio
BILLARDELLO Matteo*
MANNONE Angelo*
AJELLO Francesco*

INGARGIOLA Francesco
GRUMELLI Enrico
PUCCIO Giuseppe*
PUCCIO Antonio
SPADA Giuseppe
FIERAMOSCA Alberto
CARLINO Salvatore*
GIANGRASSO Vincenzo
PALADINO Pietro
D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe*
MESSINA Gaspare
ALAGNA Alessandro
VIOLA Giovanni
MANISCALCO Giacomo
LIPARI Alberto*
MARTINICO Roberto*
SCAVONE Matteo
GIACALONE Vito*
DELLA CHIAVE Salvatore*
BONO Alessandro
MORREALE Antonio*
LABITA Vincenzo
CATANIA Antonio*

LA BARBERA Simone
PURPURA Salvatore
VALENTI Antonio

SOCIETA'

Uomini SM

POLISPORTIVA MENFI 95
ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
GS ATLETICA PAPIO VALDE
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD SALINA RUNNERS

GSD CINQUE TORRI TP
GSD CINQUE TORRI TP
ASD NATI STANCHI RUNNER
ASD PACECO RUNNERS
ASD UNIVERSITAS PA

ASD PACECO RUNNERS

GS ATLETICA PAPIO VALDE
ASD NATI STANCHI RUNNER

Uomini SM35

ASD UNIVERSITAS PA

ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
POLISPORTIVA MENFI 95
POLISPORTIVA MENFI 95
ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASCD NUMBER ONE

ASD CAMPOBELLO RUNNERS
ASD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD PODISTICA SALEMITAN
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA

Uomini SM40

ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD PODISTICA SALEMITAN
ASD MARATHON CLUB SCIAC
GS ATLETICA PAPIO VALDE
ASD MARATHON CLUB SCIAC
ASD AMATORI ARAGONA
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD POLISP. MARSALA DOC
GSD CINQUE TORRI TP

ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD CORRI CVETRANO

ASD MARATHON CLUB SCIAC
GSD CINQUE TORRI TP

ASD AMATORI VALDERICE
ASD POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD LA TARTARUGA SCIACC
ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD GS ATLETICA MAZARA
ASD CORRI CVETRANO

ASD LIPA ALCAMO

ASD NATI STANCHI RUNNER

TEMPO
Arrivo

27'23.7
28'53.4
30'00.9
30'22.0
30'29.6
31'40.6
31'43.2
31'45.9
32'29.3
32'30.6
34'29.6
35'20.8
36'39.9

29'55.8
31'27.6
32'27.0
33'19.9
33'50.6
34'11.2
35'35.2
35'48.7
36'30.9
36'39.4
38'43.1
38'44.3
40'11.1
42'00.2

27'10.3
27'20.8
27'29.8
27'46.2
27'48.9
28'16.3
28'19.9
28'29.4
28'39.6
29'10.1
29'52.4
31'14.3
31'23.7
31'39.4
32'17.9
32'39.9
32'45.1
32'59.8
33'17.0
33'41.3
33'47.0
34'00.3
34'17.0
34'31.9
34'38.1
34'45.6

DISTACCO

0.0
1'29.7
2'37.2
2'58.3
3'05.9
4'16.9
4'19.5
422.2
5'05.6
5'06.9
7'05.9
757.1
9'16.2

0.0
1'31.8
2'31.2
324.1
354.8
4'15.4
5'39.4
5'52.9
6'35.1
6'43.6
8'47.3
8'48.5

10'15.3
12'04.4

0.0
10.5
185
35.9
38.6

1'06.0
1'09.6
1'19.1
1'29.3
1'59.8
2'42.1
4'04.0
4'13.4
429.1
5'07.6
529.6
5'34.8
5'49.5
6'06.7
6'31.0
6'36.7
6'50.0
7'06.7
7'21.6
7'27.8
7'35.3
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POS

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

NUM
PETT

191
95
132
267
137
173
124
205
242
66
31
96
209
152
22
265
65
186

25-01-2015 / Mazara del Vallo TP

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SIMONTE Antonino*
ASTI Alberto*
GENNARO Francesco
TOSTO Salvatore
SCADUTO Giovanni
MODICA Nicola
TRAMONTE Vito
PIPITONE Diego Massimo
COCCHIARA Dario*
COLAIANNI Oliver
MIRASOLO Giuseppe*
LOMBARDO Rosario*
LICARI Antonino
BURZOTTA Andrea
SPANQO' Giuseppe*
ATTARDI Calogero
CALIA Vincenzo
CERNIGLIARO Giuseppe*

ESPOSTA ORE:

*=UISP

SOCIETA

ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD
ASD

AMATORI VALDERICE
CAMPOBELLO RUNNERS
LA TARTARUGA SCIACC
AMATORI VALDERICE
LA TARTARUGA SCIACC
POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
NATI STANCHI RUNNER
POLISP. MARSALA DOC
SEGESTA

CORRI CVETRANO

GS ATLETICA MAZARA
CAMPOBELLO RUNNERS
POLISP. MARSALA DOC
POLISPORTIVA MAZARA
GS ATLETICA MAZARA
LA TARTARUGA SCIACC
CORRI CVETRANO
AMATORI VALDERICE

11.55

TEMPO
Arrivo

34'56.1
35'02.3
35'07.7
35'25.6
35'31.2
35'36.0
35'58.1
36'19.6
36'22.8
36'43.3
36'56.0
37'42.1
38'17.7
38'27.2
38'45.8
40'44.1
43'56.0
54'48.4

DISTACCO

7'45.8
7'52.0
757.4
8'15.3
820.9
825.7
8'47.8
9'09.3
9'12.5
9'33.0
9'45.7
10'31.8
11'07.4
11'16.9
11'35.5
13'33.8
16'45.7
27'38.1

LA GIURIA
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